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No. Name and Surname Institution Position        E-mail 

1.  Aliona Artiomova Freelancer Interpreter alionuska_y@mail.ru  

2.  Aliona Botezat    

3.  Alzbeta Tibenska INEKO Slovakia Analyst tibenska@ineko.sk  

4.  Ana-Maria Veverița IDIS Viitorul Expert  veverita.maria@gmail.com 

5.  Apa-Canal Straseni   apacanalstraseni@rambler.ru  

6.  Diana Bobutac    

7.  Diana Calugareanu ASEM University lector diana.calugareanu@ase.md 

8.  Diana Cucos Government of Moldova Senior consultant diana.cucos@gov.md  

9.  Diana Savina    

10.  Elena Danu Apa-Canal Chisinau Engineer ellenadanu@gmail.com  

11.  Gheorghe Prini Stiinta Director prini_stiinta@yahoo.com  

mailto:office@viitorul.org
mailto:ana.veverita@viitorul.org
mailto:alionuska_y@mail.ru
mailto:tibenska@ineko.sk
mailto:veverita.maria@gmail.com
mailto:apacanalstraseni@rambler.ru
mailto:diana.cucos@gov.md
mailto:ellenadanu@gmail.com
mailto:prini_stiinta@yahoo.com


  

 
str. Iacob Hîncu 10/1, Chişinău, MD-2005 Republica Moldova 

  

 

      FORMULAR DE ÎNREGISTRARE 

              Institutul pentru Dezvoltare şi Iniţiative Sociale (IDIS) „Viitorul” 

373 / 22 221844   tel      
373 / 22 245714   fax 

office@viitorul.org              
ana.veverita@viitorul.org 

No. Name and Surname Institution Position        E-mail 

12.  Ion Butmalai CAPE Programme Director butmalai.ion@gmail.com  

13.  Ion Pintea Piata Centrala Interim director piatacentrala@gmail.com     

14.  Irina Serdiuc Balti Town Hall Town Secretary iserdiuc@mail.ru  

15.  Lilian Cristiuc MoldATSA/ Public Property 
Agency 

Management Board member/ 
Head of the Privatization and 
Postprivatization Departmen 

lilian.cristiuc@app.gov.md  

16.  Maria Nuca I.S. "Radiocomunicatii" Engineer office@radiocom.md  

17.  Michal Pisko Transparency International 
Slovacia 

Project coordinator pisko@transparency.sk  

18.  Mihail Manoli IDIS Viitorul Economist 
mmanoli2002@yahoo.com  

19.  Natalia Patrascu   patrascu@mail.md  

20.  Nicolae Taracila Posta Moldovei Head of Operations and 
Operations Procedures 

Section 

nicolae.taracila@mtic.gov.md  

21.  Nina Dosca National Commission of 
Financial Market 

Vicepresident office@cnpf.md  

22.  Olga Chicu IDIS Viitorul Economist chicu.olea@gmail.com  

23.  Peter Golias INEKO Slovacia Director  golias@ineko.sk  

24.  Realitatea Live TV Realitatea media holding Media contact@realitatea.md  
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25.  Slavic Cebanu Apa-Canal Cahul Financial Director info@apacanalcahul.md  

26.  Stanislav    

27.  State road administration State road administration  serviciu@asd.md 

28.  Stefan Grigorita Moldova.org and AGORA Journalist info@agora.md  

29.  Tatiana Gorceac     

30.  Tatiana Lariușin IDIS Viitorul Senior economist tatiana.lariushin@gmail.com  

31.  Tatiana Mostovei National Anticorruption Center Chief Inspector of the Anti-
Corruption Education 

Directorate 

cstup@cna.md  

32.  Veaceslav Buts    

33.  Veaceslav Frunze MoldATSA Director org@moldatsa.md  

34.  Veaceslav Ioniță IDIS Viitorul Economist veaceslav.ionita@gmail.com 

35.  Veronica Cuhal National Commission of 
Financial Market 

Head of Foreign Relations and 
Development Directorate 

veronica.cuhal@cnpf.md  

36.  Viorel Pirvan IDIS Viitorul Expert juridic pirvanviorel30@gmail.com 

37.  Viorica Cojuhari    

38.  Viorica Goncear Public property agency Senior consultant viorica.goncear@app.gov.md  
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39.  Vladimir Rusnac National Commission of 
Financial Market 

Head of the Regulation-
Authorization Department 

vladimir.rusnac@cnpf  

 
The event takes place within the initiative "Supporting democracy, independence and transparency of key public institutions in the Republic of Moldova". The initiative is implemented 
by the Institute for Development and Social Initiatives (IDIS) "Viitorul", in partnership with the Institute for Economic and Social Reforms of Slovakia (INEKO) and is financially 
supported by the Official Development Assistance Program of the Slovak Republic (SlovakAid). The initiative aims to inform the public about the development of democracy and the 
independence of key state institutions, as well as to improve the transparency and financial stability of local public authorities and public undertakings in the Republic of Moldova. 
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